300 S. Church Street

Clty of Jonesboro Jonesboro, AR 72401

Legislation Text

File #: CON-064, Version: 1

Cameron Construction Company contract for the Public Works facility grading project

Cameron Construction Company was awarded the contract for the Public Works facility grading project and
was signed on July 13, 2009. The contract amount is for $448,932.50 and the work is to be completed with 90
days. The resolution number is RES-09:111 and was approved by the City Council on July 7, 2009.

The contract amount was amended by Change Order No. 1 to $393,922.05 and the contract length was
extended to 364 days.

The contract amount was amended again by Change Order No. 2 to $476,422.05 and the length of the contract
was increased by 77 days to 441 days. The resolution number is RES-10:108 and was approved by Council on
September 7, 2010.

The contract amount was decreased by Change Order No. 3 to $459,283.55 and the length of the contract was
increased 13 days to 454 days.

Attachments included are:

RES-09:111
Contract

Change Order No. 1
RES-10:108
Change Order No. 2
Change Order No. 3

City of Jonesboro Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/17/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

