
--

2 P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO. 

JONESBORO, AR 72403 

DATE PREPARED 8/30/2010 PROJECT NAME 

Public Works Facility Grading 

Adjustments necessary to ensure that the Vehicle Maintenance Facility project continues during the 

Compacted to Spec the building pad to grade ± 1" and parking lot to subgrade (asphalt and concrete 

paving areas), place and compact 4" Class 7 Limestone to Spec (asphalt and concrete paving areas), and to 

CITY OF JONESBORO. 
PO NUMBER 39142 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 

Cameron Construction Co., Inc. 

P.O. Box 1492, Jonesboro, AR 72403 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT 

A. 

bidding process 

B. Fencing needed to control access the the property during bidding process 

C. Increase contract time 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, 0, etc.) 

A. 

install construction entrance and erosion control measures until general contractor takes control of site. 

Original 

B. Install temporary construction fencing around perimeter of site control access. 

C. Contract time is being increased due to additional adjustments to ensure that the Vehicle Maintenance 

Facility projects continues during the bidding process 

Bid 

A. 14 loS. 

B. 15 loS. 

C. 

D. 

E. 

Contract Revised Negotiated Original Revised 

Item Estimated Unit Estimated C.O. Unit Estimated Estimated 

No. Unit PriceQuantity Quantity Price Cost Cost 

- 1 $ 81,500.00 $ 81,500.00 

-
$ ­ $ ­

1 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00$ ­ $ ­

TOTAL $ - $ 82,500.00 

Original Contract Amount $ 448,932.50 

Previously Approved Change Orders $ (55,010.45) 

This Change Order $ 82,500.00 Overrun 

New Contract Amount $ 476,422.05 

Contract time increased by 77 days. New contract 441 days. 

THIS AGREEMENT SUBJECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS 
-


